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Iron Bow Technologies Points of Contact
Pre-Sales

Eric Younkin
Account Manager
Eric.Younkin@ironbow.com

571-405-0148

Kristi Hudgins
Account Manager
Kristi.Hudgins@ironbow.com

703-579-7309

Marcus Bedford
Systems Architect
Marcus.Bedford@ironbow.com

512-964-4793

Post-Sales (CX)

Andrew Dippolito
Director, GEMSS
Andrew.Dippolito@ironbow.com

813-734-0330

BSA

Greg Stemberger
Technical Director,
Next Gen Networking
Greg.Stemberger@ironbow.com

703-293-6727

James Ebeler
DoD CTO
James.Ebeler@ironbow.com

520-255-6255

Leadership, Strategy 
& Capture 

John Odey
Business Development
John.Odey@ironbow.com

618-606-2506

Mark O’ Donnell
Air Force Sales Manager
Mark.Odonnell@ironbow.com

540-272-3108

Jeremy Nelson
Strategic Capture
Jeremy.Nelson@ironbow.com

253-682-9855

Ashley Hernandez
Director, CX
Ashley.Hernandez@ironbow.com

443-239-0163

Mike Lydo
CX Licensing Specialist
Mike.Lydo@ironbow.com

716-515-8547

Scott Beauton
Software Engineer
Scott.Beauton@ironbow.com

703-420-8683
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